Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
4
C
as
to
rs
 a
nd

MECHANICAL MOVING WITH TOWING DEVICES
For mechanical towing, please see the technical specifications to
determine the capacity variation.
TEMPERATURE
If  operating temperatures in an application differ from the standard
range of  values, please see the technical specifications to determine
the capacity variation.
RE.FF-RBL
Code Description D d l3 l4
Static load#
[N]
Rolling resistance#
[N]
Dynamic carrying capacity#
[N]
451001 RE.FF-080-RBL 80 12 30 39 2200 1200 1200 110
451006 RE.FF-100-RBL 100 12 30 44 3000 1700 1700 150
451011 RE.FF-125-RBL 125 15 35 44 3500 2300 2300 250
451016 RE.FF-150-RBL 150 20 45 59 7000 2800 3500 470
451018 RE.FF-200-RBL 200 20 50 59 7500 3200 4500 870
RE.FF-RSL
Code Description D d l3 l4
Static load#
[N]
Rolling resistance#
[N]
Dynamic carrying capacity#
[N]
451021 RE.FF-080-RSL 80 8 30 40 2200 1300 1300 170
451023 RE.FF-100-RSL 100 8 30 45 3000 2000 2000 210
451025 RE.FF-125-RSL 125 8 35 45 3500 2500 2500 300
451027 RE.FF-150-RSL 150 12 45 60 7000 3000 3500 760
451029 RE.FF-200-RSL 200 12 50 60 7500 3600 4500 1160
# For static load, rolling resistance and dynamic carrying capacity see Technical data on page 1296.
l3
l4d
l3D